
DATE DAY STDS  5 - 6 STDS  7- 8

Integrated studies Integrated studies

7th October 2016 Friday (50 mks) (50 mks)

9.00 – 10.00 a.m. 9.00 – 10.00  a.m.

10th October2016 Monday Marathi Marathi

(40 mks) (50 mks)

9.00- 10.15 a.m 9.00- 10.30 a.m

14th October 2016               Friday Hindi Hindi ( Hindi composite for std 8th  )

(40 mks) (50 mks)

9.00 -10.15 am 9.00 -10.30 a.m

15th October 2016 Saturday Study Holiday

16th October 2016 Sunday Holiday

17th October 2016 Monday EVS I (For std 5th )24 Mks Science

Science (std 6th-40 mks)  (50 mks)

9.00 -10.15 a.m 9.00 -10.30 a.m

18th October 2016 Tuesday Study Holiday

19th October 2016 Wednesday English Baseline Exam English Baseline Exam

9.00 - 10.15 am 9.00 -10.30 am

20th October 2016 Thursday Maths Baseline Exam Maths Baseline Exam

9.00 - 10.15 am 9.00 - 10.30 am

21st October 2016 Friday Study Holiday Study Holiday

22nd October 2016 Saturday Study Holiday Study Holiday

23rd October 2016 Sunday Holiday Holiday

24th October 2016 Monday EVS II (std 5th ) 16 mks

Geography (std 6  -20 mks) Geography  (25 mks)

9.00 -10.15 a.m 9.00 -10.30 a.m

25th October 2016 Tuesday Study Holiday

26th October 2016 Wednesday History/Civics (std 6th ) History/Civics 

20 Mks 25 Mks

9.00 -10.15 a.m 9.00 -10.30 a.m

27th October 2016 Thursday

French Composite(For std 8th-25 mks )

9.00 -11.00 a.m

School reopens on Tuesday ,November15 from 8.50 a.m to 12.50 pm

St. Stanislaus High School 

FIRST TERM TIME-TABLE OCTOBER- 2016

8th October  regular school from 9.00 am to 1.00pm

11th to 13th October 2016- Study Holiday

The Portion for Summative Evaluation are uploaded in the koolkampus.

Please Confirm the portion with your Subject teachers


